
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 12.92  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 SIFUENTES, Natalya Ulysses High Sch 12.94  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 13.20  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 SOUKUP, Lynissa Holcomb High Sch 13.42  (NW) 4(1) 5

5 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 13.45  (NW) 5(4) 4

6 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 13.56  (NW) 5(5) 3

7 SIELER, Merle Ulysses High Sch 13.67  (NW) 4(2) 2

8 GOETZ, Emily Cimarron High Sc 13.74  (NW) 5(6) 1

9 RODRIGUEZ, Julia Ulysses High Sch 13.85  (NW) 4(3)

10 MAGANA, Sammie Holcomb High Sch 13.96  (NW) 4(4)

11 WILSON, Jayna Cimarron High Sc 14.12  (NW) 4(5)

12 MCDOWELL, Micah Meade High Scho 14.24  (NW) 5(7)

13 HINOJOSA, Mia Hugoton High Sch 14.28  (NW) 3(1)

14 GARRISON, Sadie Guymon High Sch 14.28  (NW) 3(2)

15 ALFARO, Daniella Hugoton High Sch 14.52  (NW) 4(6)

16 HAMMOD, Madysen Liberal High Scho 14.54  (NW) 3(3)

17 TIRADO, Lucia Lakin High School 14.57  (NW) 3(4)

18 CERVANTES, Hilary Lakin High School 14.79  (NW) 3(5)

19 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 14.80  (NW) 4(7)

20 ESAREY, Kynzie Hugoton High Sch 14.88  (NW) 3(6)

21 OLVERA, Natalie Liberal High Scho 15.11  (NW) 3(7)

22 JUAREZ, Dayamit Hugoton High Sch 15.24  (NW) 2(1)

23 TINOCO, Dioselina Hugoton High Sch 15.29  (NW) 2(2)

24 PORTILLO, Julia Liberal High Scho 15.59  (NW) 2(3)

25 PEREZ, Johanna Guymon High Sch 15.63  (NW) 2(4)

26 VALENZUELA, Alejandra Meade High Scho 15.91  (NW) 1(1)

27 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 15.97  (NW) 2(5)

28 ISENBERG, Taeleigh Moscow High Sch 17.65  (NW) 1(2)

29 RAMOS, Veronica Elkhart High Scho 21.00  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 VALENZUELA, Alejandra Meade High Scho 15.91

2 ISENBERG, Taeleigh Moscow High Sch 17.65

3 RAMOS, Veronica Elkhart High Scho 21.00

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUAREZ, Dayamit Hugoton High Sch 15.24

2 TINOCO, Dioselina Hugoton High Sch 15.29

3 PORTILLO, Julia Liberal High Scho 15.59

4 PEREZ, Johanna Guymon High Sch 15.63

5 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 15.97

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HINOJOSA, Mia Hugoton High Sch 14.28

2 GARRISON, Sadie Guymon High Sch 14.28

3 HAMMOD, Madysen Liberal High Scho 14.54

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 TIRADO, Lucia Lakin High School 14.57

5 CERVANTES, Hilary Lakin High School 14.79

6 ESAREY, Kynzie Hugoton High Sch 14.88

7 OLVERA, Natalie Liberal High Scho 15.11

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOUKUP, Lynissa Holcomb High Sch 13.42

2 SIELER, Merle Ulysses High Sch 13.67

3 RODRIGUEZ, Julia Ulysses High Sch 13.85

4 MAGANA, Sammie Holcomb High Sch 13.96

5 WILSON, Jayna Cimarron High Sc 14.12

6 ALFARO, Daniella Hugoton High Sch 14.52

7 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 14.80

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 12.92

2 SIFUENTES, Natalya Ulysses High Sch 12.94

3 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 13.20

4 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 13.45

5 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 13.56

6 GOETZ, Emily Cimarron High Sc 13.74

7 MCDOWELL, Micah Meade High Scho 14.24

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 26.75  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 SCHREIBVOGEL, Madyson Holcomb High Sch 26.99  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 27.72  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School 27.75  (NW) 5(4) 5

5 SIFUENTES, Natalya Ulysses High Sch 28.11  (NW) 5(5) 4

6 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 28.18  (NW) 5(6) 3

7 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 28.29  (NW) 4(1) 2

8 SIELER, Merle Ulysses High Sch 28.39  (NW) 4(2) 1

9 RODRIGUEZ, Julia Ulysses High Sch 28.65  (NW) 4(3)

10 MAGANA, Sammie Holcomb High Sch 29.03  (NW) 4(4)

11 GARRISON, Sadie Guymon High Sch 30.23  (NW) 4(5)

12 LANDA, Genesis Hugoton High Sch 30.64  (NW) 3(1)

13 CUNNINGHAM, Kate Meade High Scho 30.70  (NW) 3(2)

14 CASTILLO, Destiny Elkhart High Scho 30.93  (NW) 2(1)

15 HAMMOD, Madysen Liberal High Scho 31.00  (NW) 3(3)

16 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 31.29  (NW) 4(6)

17 DANG, Mahlia Guymon High Sch 31.78  (NW) 2(2)

18 ALFARO, Daniella Hugoton High Sch 31.80  (NW) 3(4)

19 JUAREZ, Dayamit Hugoton High Sch 31.84  (NW) 1(1)

20 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 32.10  (NW) 1(2)

21 RODRIGUEZ, Elizandra Hugoton High Sch 32.25  (NW) 2(3)

22 COEN, Aleigha Guymon High Sch 32.44  (NW) 3(5)

23 PORTILLO, Julia Liberal High Scho 33.07  (NW) 1(3)

24 HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch 33.83  (NW) 3(6)
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

BRADFORD, Atalissa Lakin High School DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUAREZ, Dayamit Hugoton High Sch 31.84

2 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 32.10

3 PORTILLO, Julia Liberal High Scho 33.07

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASTILLO, Destiny Elkhart High Scho 30.93

2 DANG, Mahlia Guymon High Sch 31.78

3 RODRIGUEZ, Elizandra Hugoton High Sch 32.25

BRADFORD, Atalissa Lakin High School DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANDA, Genesis Hugoton High Sch 30.64

2 CUNNINGHAM, Kate Meade High Scho 30.70

3 HAMMOD, Madysen Liberal High Scho 31.00

4 ALFARO, Daniella Hugoton High Sch 31.80

5 COEN, Aleigha Guymon High Sch 32.44

6 HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch 33.83

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 COX, Vaelynn Hugoton High Sch 28.29

2 SIELER, Merle Ulysses High Sch 28.39

3 RODRIGUEZ, Julia Ulysses High Sch 28.65

4 MAGANA, Sammie Holcomb High Sch 29.03

5 GARRISON, Sadie Guymon High Sch 30.23

6 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 31.29

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School 26.75

2 SCHREIBVOGEL, Madyson Holcomb High Sch 26.99

3 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 27.72

4 EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School 27.75

5 SIFUENTES, Natalya Ulysses High Sch 28.11

6 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 28.18

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHREIBVOGEL, Madyson Holcomb High Sch 1:00.12 4(1) 10

2 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 1:00.95 4(2) 8

3 ALVIDREZ, Melany Guymon High Sch 1:03.99 4(3) 6

4 SANTANA, Jaylee Holcomb High Sch 1:06.31 4(4) 5

5 OSTBERG, Grace Lakin High School 1:06.39 4(5) 4

6 SCHULTZ, Piper Ulysses High Sch 1:06.69 4(6) 3

7 DELA CRUZ, Karina Elkhart High Scho 1:07.56 2(1) 2

8 LOPEZ, Jalyssa Holcomb High Sch 1:08.36 3(1) 1

9 NAIRN, Kenzington Stanton County H 1:09.59 3(2)

10 CUNNINGHAM, Kate Meade High Scho 1:09.99 3(3)

#5 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 COEN, Aleigha Guymon High Sch 1:10.37 3(4)

12 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 1:10.94 2(2)

13 PEREZ, Johanna Guymon High Sch 1:11.57 3(5)

14 RODRIGUEZ, Elizandra Hugoton High Sch 1:15.21 1(1)

15 VOS, Mikyla Hugoton High Sch 1:15.25 3(6)

16 GASKILL, Farrah Hugoton High Sch 1:15.44 2(3)

17 TINOCO, Dioselina Hugoton High Sch 1:15.95 2(4)

18 OLVERA, Natalie Liberal High Scho 1:15.98 1(2)

19 PANDO, Jessica Liberal High Scho 1:16.33 2(5)

20 HAMMOD, Madysen Liberal High Scho 1:17.93 2(6)

21 HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch 1:19.99 1(3)

FLORES, Miranda Hugoton High Sch DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 RODRIGUEZ, Elizandra Hugoton High Sch 1:15.21

2 OLVERA, Natalie Liberal High Scho 1:15.98

3 HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch 1:19.99

FLORES, Miranda Hugoton High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 DELA CRUZ, Karina Elkhart High Scho 1:07.56

2 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 1:10.94

3 GASKILL, Farrah Hugoton High Sch 1:15.44

4 TINOCO, Dioselina Hugoton High Sch 1:15.95

5 PANDO, Jessica Liberal High Scho 1:16.33

6 HAMMOD, Madysen Liberal High Scho 1:17.93

Section 3 of 4

1 LOPEZ, Jalyssa Holcomb High Sch 1:08.36

2 NAIRN, Kenzington Stanton County H 1:09.59

3 CUNNINGHAM, Kate Meade High Scho 1:09.99

4 COEN, Aleigha Guymon High Sch 1:10.37

5 PEREZ, Johanna Guymon High Sch 1:11.57

6 VOS, Mikyla Hugoton High Sch 1:15.25

Section 4 of 4

1 SCHREIBVOGEL, Madyson Holcomb High Sch 1:00.12

2 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 1:00.95

3 ALVIDREZ, Melany Guymon High Sch 1:03.99

4 SANTANA, Jaylee Holcomb High Sch 1:06.31

5 OSTBERG, Grace Lakin High School 1:06.39

6 SCHULTZ, Piper Ulysses High Sch 1:06.69

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FUGITT, Janae Cimarron High Sc 2:33.45 2(1) 10

2 ALVIDREZ, Melany Guymon High Sch 2:37.72 2(2) 8

3 SEYB, Madison Stanton County H 2:38.81 2(3) 6
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#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 ARDERY, Jenera Holcomb High Sch 2:43.16 2(4) 5

5 DON JUAN, Galilea Stanton County H 2:50.01 2(5) 4

6 ROMERO, Nayeli Ulysses High Sch 2:50.73 2(6) 3

7 VALDEZ, Angelina Holcomb High Sch 2:52.80 2(7) 2

8 ALVARADO, Melina Guymon High Sch 2:54.22 2(8) 1

9 SANTANA, Xitlali Holcomb High Sch 2:54.32 1(1)

10 CRUZ, Jhovana Liberal High Scho 2:59.60 2(9)

11 NAIRN, Karlee Stanton County H 2:59.93 2(10)

12 DIAZ, Jessica Liberal High Scho 3:01.36 1(2)

13 MCCORMICK, Corley Ulysses High Sch 3:01.69 1(3)

14 DAVIS, Ivy Lakin High School 3:01.80 1(4)

15 MEDINA, Abrielle Hugoton High Sch 3:06.26 2(11)

16 PANDO, Jessica Liberal High Scho 3:06.58 1(5)

17 HURTADO, Emily Hugoton High Sch 3:26.59 1(6)

18 SENA, Jasmin Hugoton High Sch 3:26.84 1(7)

19 ACUNA, Raquel Hugoton High Sch 3:30.77 1(8)

20 MARTINEZ, Junesy Hugoton High Sch 3:32.00 1(9)

QUIROA, Marisela Guymon High Sch DNS 1

ROTH, Miley Lakin High School DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SANTANA, Xitlali Holcomb High Sch 2:54.32

2 DIAZ, Jessica Liberal High Scho 3:01.36

3 MCCORMICK, Corley Ulysses High Sch 3:01.69

4 DAVIS, Ivy Lakin High School 3:01.80

5 PANDO, Jessica Liberal High Scho 3:06.58

6 HURTADO, Emily Hugoton High Sch 3:26.59

7 SENA, Jasmin Hugoton High Sch 3:26.84

8 ACUNA, Raquel Hugoton High Sch 3:30.77

9 MARTINEZ, Junesy Hugoton High Sch 3:32.00

QUIROA, Marisela Guymon High Sch DNS

ROTH, Miley Lakin High School DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 FUGITT, Janae Cimarron High Sc 2:33.45

2 ALVIDREZ, Melany Guymon High Sch 2:37.72

3 SEYB, Madison Stanton County H 2:38.81

4 ARDERY, Jenera Holcomb High Sch 2:43.16

5 DON JUAN, Galilea Stanton County H 2:50.01

6 ROMERO, Nayeli Ulysses High Sch 2:50.73

7 VALDEZ, Angelina Holcomb High Sch 2:52.80

8 ALVARADO, Melina Guymon High Sch 2:54.22

9 CRUZ, Jhovana Liberal High Scho 2:59.60

10 NAIRN, Karlee Stanton County H 2:59.93

11 MEDINA, Abrielle Hugoton High Sch 3:06.26

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUGITT, Janae Cimarron High Sc 5:59.89 10

2 SANTOS, Katie Holcomb High Sch 6:18.56 8

3 MILLER, Emma Lakin High School 6:27.66 6

4 PARKER, Ella Holcomb High Sch 6:39.58 5

5 DAVIS, Ivy Lakin High School 6:47.62 4

6 ENGLISH, Alexa Cimarron High Sc 6:55.94 3

7 ZORTMAN, Eliana Meade High Scho 7:13.54 2

8 CRUZ, Jhovana Liberal High Scho 7:23.95 1

9 BOLIN, Trinity Elkhart High Scho 8:06.03

10 SERRATO, Marisol Liberal High Scho 8:41.93

VANPELT, Jayln Holcomb High Sch DNS

DON JUAN, Galilea Stanton County H DNS

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FUGITT, Janae Cimarron High Sc 12:22.95 10

2 ARDERY, Jenera Holcomb High Sch 13:13.00 8

3 MILLER, Emma Lakin High School 14:03.48 6

4 PARKER, Ella Holcomb High Sch 14:23.96 5

5 ENGLISH, Alexa Cimarron High Sc 15:01.45 4

6 ZORTMAN, Eliana Meade High Scho 15:33.60 3

7 SERRATO, Marisol Liberal High Scho 20:00.60 2

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CURL, Chloe Ulysses High Sch 16.61  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MCCOMBS, Jordan Lakin High School 17.28  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 KRULESKI, Jera Holcomb High Sch 17.33  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 FLORES, Mia Holcomb High Sch 17.93  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 SCOTT, Avery Stanton County H 18.10  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 18.95  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 REGIER, Ryleigh Liberal High Scho 19.51  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 GASKILL, Farrah Hugoton High Sch 19.52  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 HOLLINGSWORTH, Holly Elkhart High Scho 20.10  (NW) 2(3)

10 LERMA, Yoselyn Ulysses High Sch 20.44  (NW) 2(4)

11 ORTEGA, Ariadne Liberal High Scho 20.75  (NW) 1(1)

12 DANG, Mahlia Guymon High Sch 20.80  (NW) 1(2)

13 VIERRA, Serinity Liberal High Scho 20.97  (NW) 2(5)

14 ESCALERA, Alexa Hugoton High Sch 21.47  (NW) 2(6)

15 EDDIE, Lyla Ulysses High Sch 21.69  (NW) 2(7)

REYNOSA, Vanessa Guymon High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ORTEGA, Ariadne Liberal High Scho 20.75
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 DANG, Mahlia Guymon High Sch 20.80

REYNOSA, Vanessa Guymon High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REGIER, Ryleigh Liberal High Scho 19.51

2 GASKILL, Farrah Hugoton High Sch 19.52

3 HOLLINGSWORTH, Holly Elkhart High Scho 20.10

4 LERMA, Yoselyn Ulysses High Sch 20.44

5 VIERRA, Serinity Liberal High Scho 20.97

6 ESCALERA, Alexa Hugoton High Sch 21.47

7 EDDIE, Lyla Ulysses High Sch 21.69

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CURL, Chloe Ulysses High Sch 16.61

2 MCCOMBS, Jordan Lakin High School 17.28

3 KRULESKI, Jera Holcomb High Sch 17.33

4 FLORES, Mia Holcomb High Sch 17.93

5 SCOTT, Avery Stanton County H 18.10

6 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 18.95

EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School DNS

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KRULESKI, Jera Holcomb High Sch 49.23 2(1) 10

2 CURL, Chloe Ulysses High Sch 50.77 2(2) 8

3 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 52.82 2(3) 6

4 FLORES, Mia Holcomb High Sch 54.48 2(4) 5

5 EDDIE, Lyla Ulysses High Sch 55.00 1(1) 4

6 HOLLINGSWORTH, Holly Elkhart High Scho 55.29 1(2) 3

7 REGIER, Ryleigh Liberal High Scho 57.54 1(3) 2

8 VIERRA, Serinity Liberal High Scho 58.63 1(4) 1

9 ESCALERA, Alexa Hugoton High Sch 59.65 1(5)

10 ORTEGA, Ariadne Liberal High Scho 59.71 1(6)

11 LERMA, Yoselyn Ulysses High Sch 1:01.61 2(5)

ESKAM, Taegan Cimarron High Sc DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 EDDIE, Lyla Ulysses High Sch 55.00

2 HOLLINGSWORTH, Holly Elkhart High Scho 55.29

3 REGIER, Ryleigh Liberal High Scho 57.54

4 VIERRA, Serinity Liberal High Scho 58.63

5 ESCALERA, Alexa Hugoton High Sch 59.65

6 ORTEGA, Ariadne Liberal High Scho 59.71

Section 2 of 2

1 KRULESKI, Jera Holcomb High Sch 49.23

2 CURL, Chloe Ulysses High Sch 50.77

3 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 52.82

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 FLORES, Mia Holcomb High Sch 54.48

5 LERMA, Yoselyn Ulysses High Sch 1:01.61

ESKAM, Taegan Cimarron High Sc DNS

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ulysses High School (A) 51.07 2(1) 10

1) SIFUENTES, Natalya 2) CURL, Chloe

3) ALVARADO, Erisbelie 4) YSAC, Aja

2 Holcomb High School (A) 51.74 2(2) 8

1) KRULESKI, Jera 2) SCHREIBVOGEL, Madyson

3) MAGANA, Sammie 4) SOUKUP, Lynissa

3 Cimarron High School (A) 52.73 2(3) 6

1) GOETZ, Emily 2) ESKAM, Taegan

3) FRINK, Kynlee 4) CERVANTES, Aleah

4 Lakin High School (A) 52.74 2(4) 5

1) ESQUIBEL, Amari 2) MCCOMBS, Jordan

3) OSTBERG, Grace 4) TIRADO, Lucia

5 Hugoton High School (A) 54.34 1(1) 4

6 Elkhart High School (A) 58.14 1(2) 3

1) ELLIS, Tyne 2) CASTILLO, Destiny

3) HOLLINGSWORTH, Holly 4) GARCIA, Camila

7 Hugoton High School (A) 58.54 1(3) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Hugoton High School (A) 54.34

2 Elkhart High School (A) 58.14

1) ELLIS, Tyne 2) CASTILLO, Destiny

3) HOLLINGSWORTH, Holly 4) GARCIA, Camila

3 Hugoton High School (A) 58.54

Section 2 of 2

1 Ulysses High School (A) 51.07

1) SIFUENTES, Natalya 2) CURL, Chloe

3) ALVARADO, Erisbelie 4) YSAC, Aja

2 Holcomb High School (A) 51.74

1) KRULESKI, Jera 2) SCHREIBVOGEL, Madyson

3) MAGANA, Sammie 4) SOUKUP, Lynissa

3 Cimarron High School (A) 52.73

1) GOETZ, Emily 2) ESKAM, Taegan

3) FRINK, Kynlee 4) CERVANTES, Aleah

4 Lakin High School (A) 52.74

1) ESQUIBEL, Amari 2) MCCOMBS, Jordan

3) OSTBERG, Grace 4) TIRADO, Lucia
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#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holcomb High School (A) 4:19.93 10

1) SOUKUP, Lynissa 2) SCHREIBVOGEL, Madyson

3) KRULESKI, Jera 4) CONNER, Camryn

2 Ulysses High School (A) 4:27.25 8

1) SIFUENTES, Natalya 2) ROMERO, Nayeli

3) ALVARADO, Erisbelie 4) SCHULTZ, Piper

3 Lakin High School (A) 4:29.31 6

1) MCCOMBS, Jordan 2) MILLER, Emma

3) OSTBERG, Grace 4) ROTH, Miley

4 Hugoton High School (A) 5:05.81 5

5 Liberal High School (A) 5:27.46 4

1) OLVERA, Natalie 2) MARTINEZ, Azailee

3) PORTILLO, Julia 4) REGIER, Ryleigh

Stanton County HS (A) DNS

1) CANNY, Hannah 2) NAIRN, Kenzington

3) SEYB, Madison 4) NAIRN, Karlee

Guymon High School (A) DNS

1) ALVIDREZ, Melany 2) MESTA, Yadelin

3) COEN, Aleigha 4) PEREZ, Johanna

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stanton County HS (A) 11:13.35 10

1) SEYB, Madison 2) NAIRN, Karlee

3) NAIRN, Kenzington 4) CANNY, Hannah

2 Ulysses High School (A) 11:21.05 8

1) SCHULTZ, Piper 2) MCCORMICK, Corley

3) ROMERO, Nayeli 4) ALVARADO, Erisbelie

3 Holcomb High School (A) 11:21.09 6

1) VALDEZ, Angelina 2) SANTANA, Xitlali

3) SANTOS, Katie 4) ARDERY, Jade

4 Liberal High School (A) 12:45.79 5

1) DIAZ, Jessica 2) MARTINEZ, Azailee

3) VIERRA, Serinity 4) PANDO, Jessica

5 Hugoton High School (A) 13:23.82 4

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin High School 5' 4" 10

2 ESKAM, Taegan Cimarron High Sc 5' 2" 8

3 CURL, Chloe Ulysses High Sch 4' 8" 6

4 CONNER, Camryn Holcomb High Sch4' 8" 5

ROTH, Miley Lakin High School NH

EDDIE, Lyla Ulysses High Sch NH

MAGANA, Sammie Holcomb High SchNH

DONOVAN, Deneee Holcomb High SchNH

#31 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

YSAC, Aja Ulysses High Sch NH

SCOTT, Avery Stanton County H NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School 10' 0" 10

2 ESKAM, Morgan Cimarron High Sc 8' 6" 8

3 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 8' 0" 6

4 BASHAM, Brooke Holcomb High Sch7' 6" 4.5

4 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade High Scho 7' 6" 4.5

6 BOGNER, Alyssa Cimarron High Sc 7' 0" 3

7 SCHULTZ, Piper Ulysses High Sch 6' 6" 2

8 ALVARADO, Melina Guymon High Sch 6' 0" 1

OJEDA, Karime Liberal High Scho NH

PHAN, Kellyn Liberal High Scho NH

BRADFORD, Atalissa Lakin High School NH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School 17' 41 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WILSON, Jayna Cimarron High Sc 16' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 16' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 16' 1"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 SCOTT, Avery Stanton County H 15' 93 /4  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 WHITE, Sadie Cimarron High Sc 15' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 15' 41 /4  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 15' 4"  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 MCCOMBS, Jordan Lakin High School 15' 11 /2  (NW) 2(9)

10 DONOVAN, Deneee Holcomb High Sch14' 81 /2  (NW) 2(10)

11 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 14' 8"  (NW) 1(1)

12 ALVARADO, Erisbelie Ulysses High Sch 13' 101 /4  (NW) 2(11)

13 SEDILLO, Vyctoriah Guymon High Sch 13' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

14 URIBE, Gabby Guymon High Sch 13' 6"  (NW) 2(12)

15 HAMMOD, Madysen Liberal High Scho 13' 31 /2  (NW) 2(13)

16 HALANKE, Lara Holcomb High Sch12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(3)

17 OLVERA, Natalie Liberal High Scho 12' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

18 CASTILLO, Destiny Elkhart High Scho 12' 71 /2  (NW) 1(5)

19 ARREDONDO, Saedy Hugoton High Sch 12' 43 /4  (NW) 1(6)

20 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 12' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

21 GARCIA, Camila Elkhart High Scho 12' 31 /4  (NW) 1(8)

22 COEN, Aleigha Guymon High Sch 12' 2"  (NW) 1(9)

23 MCCORMICK, Corley Ulysses High Sch 12' 1"  (NW) 1(10)

24 ISENBERG, Tealeigh Moscow High Sch 9' 13 /4  (NW) 1(11)

HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

FLORES, Miranda Hugoton High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School DNS  (NW) 2
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#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

REZA, Olivia Rolla High School DNS  (NW) 1

VALENZUELA, Alejandra Meade High Scho FOUL  (NW) 1

ROMERO, Nayeli Ulysses High Sch FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County H 14' 8"  (NW)

2 SEDILLO, Vyctoriah Guymon High Sch 13' 8"  (NW)

3 HALANKE, Lara Holcomb High Sch12' 81 /2  (NW)

4 OLVERA, Natalie Liberal High Scho 12' 8"  (NW)

5 CASTILLO, Destiny Elkhart High Scho 12' 71 /2  (NW)

6 ARREDONDO, Saedy Hugoton High Sch 12' 43 /4  (NW)

7 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 12' 4"  (NW)

8 GARCIA, Camila Elkhart High Scho 12' 31 /4  (NW)

9 COEN, Aleigha Guymon High Sch 12' 2"  (NW)

10 MCCORMICK, Corley Ulysses High Sch 12' 1"  (NW)

11 ISENBERG, Tealeigh Moscow High Sch 9' 13 /4  (NW)

HERNANDEZ, Paola Hugoton High Sch DNS  (NW)

FLORES, Miranda Hugoton High Sch DNS  (NW)

REZA, Olivia Rolla High School DNS  (NW)

VALENZUELA, Alejandra Meade High Scho FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 EDGINGTON, Alyssa Lakin High School 17' 41 /4  (NW)

2 WILSON, Jayna Cimarron High Sc 16' 8"  (NW)

3 CERVANTES, Aleah Cimarron High Sc 16' 61 /2  (NW)

4 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 16' 1"  (NW)

5 SCOTT, Avery Stanton County H 15' 93 /4  (NW)

6 WHITE, Sadie Cimarron High Sc 15' 61 /2  (NW)

7 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County H 15' 41 /4  (NW)

8 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 15' 4"  (NW)

9 MCCOMBS, Jordan Lakin High School 15' 11 /2  (NW)

10 DONOVAN, Deneee Holcomb High Sch14' 81 /2  (NW)

11 ALVARADO, Erisbelie Ulysses High Sch 13' 101 /4  (NW)

12 URIBE, Gabby Guymon High Sch 13' 6"  (NW)

13 HAMMOD, Madysen Liberal High Scho 13' 31 /2  (NW)

ESQUIBEL, Amari Lakin High School DNS  (NW)

ROMERO, Nayeli Ulysses High Sch FOUL  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 34' 6"  (NW) 10

2 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 34' 0"  (NW) 8

3 WHITE, Sadie Cimarron High Sc 32' 6"  (NW) 6

4 DONOVAN, Deneee Holcomb High Sch32' 1"  (NW) 5

5 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 26' 7"  (NW) 4

6 BEERY, McKynlee Cimarron High Sc 26' 1"  (NW) 3

#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

REZA, Olivia Rolla High School DNS  (NW)

MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin High School DNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCOTT, Avery Stanton County H 34' 01 /2 2(1) 10

2 CANNY, Lauren Stanton County H 31' 93 /4 2(2) 8

3 SCHILLING, Jaylee Cimarron High Sc 30' 101 /4 2(3) 6

4 SONDAY, Crimson Cimarron High Sc 29' 111 /4 2(4) 5

5 SIMON, McKenzie Holcomb High Sch29' 71 /4 1(1) 4

6 CARRASCO, Brittney Guymon High Sch 29' 6" 2(5) 3

7 GONZALEZ, Erika Guymon High Sch 29' 01 /4 2(6) 2

8 ESPINOZA, Aniramy Moscow High Sch 28' 9" 2(7) 1

9 RESENDIZ, Emily Holcomb High Sch28' 01 /2 1(2)

10 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 27' 33 /4 2(8)

11 MARTINEZ, Angel Moscow High Sch 27' 31 /4 2(9)

12 STAPLETON, Taylor Meade High Scho 26' 61 /4 2(10)

13 AKOL, Yar Guymon High Sch 25' 71 /4 2(11)

14 ZERMENO, Tailee Ulysses High Sch 25' 61 /2 2(12)

15 VARGAS, Maryela Liberal High Scho 25' 41 /4 1(3)

16 ZERMENO, Taicee Ulysses High Sch 24' 0" 1(4)

17 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 23' 91 /2 1(5)

18 REEVES, Bella Elkhart High Scho 23' 71 /4 1(6)

19 ARREDONDO, Saedy Hugoton High Sch 23' 6" 1(7)

20 ULTRERAS, Brianna Liberal High Scho 19' 4" 1(8)

WEBB, Paige Lakin High School DNS 1

EVERT, Audreana Ulysses High Sch DNS 1

ELLIS, Tyne Elkhart High Scho DNS 1

BOGNER, Alyssa Cimarron High Sc DNS 1

ALLER, Marissa Lakin High School DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SIMON, McKenzie Holcomb High Sch29' 71 /4

2 RESENDIZ, Emily Holcomb High Sch28' 01 /2

3 VARGAS, Maryela Liberal High Scho 25' 41 /4

4 ZERMENO, Taicee Ulysses High Sch 24' 0"

5 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 23' 91 /2

6 REEVES, Bella Elkhart High Scho 23' 71 /4

7 ARREDONDO, Saedy Hugoton High Sch 23' 6"

8 ULTRERAS, Brianna Liberal High Scho 19' 4"

WEBB, Paige Lakin High School DNS

EVERT, Audreana Ulysses High Sch DNS

ELLIS, Tyne Elkhart High Scho DNS

BOGNER, Alyssa Cimarron High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 2
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCOTT, Avery Stanton County H 34' 01 /2

2 CANNY, Lauren Stanton County H 31' 93 /4

3 SCHILLING, Jaylee Cimarron High Sc 30' 101 /4

4 SONDAY, Crimson Cimarron High Sc 29' 111 /4

5 CARRASCO, Brittney Guymon High Sch 29' 6"

6 GONZALEZ, Erika Guymon High Sch 29' 01 /4

7 ESPINOZA, Aniramy Moscow High Sch 28' 9"

8 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 27' 33 /4

9 MARTINEZ, Angel Moscow High Sch 27' 31 /4

10 STAPLETON, Taylor Meade High Scho 26' 61 /4

11 AKOL, Yar Guymon High Sch 25' 71 /4

12 ZERMENO, Tailee Ulysses High Sch 25' 61 /2

ALLER, Marissa Lakin High School DNS

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCHILLING, Jaylee Cimarron High Sc 96' 0" 2(1) 10

2 CARRASCO, Brittney Guymon High Sch 86' 91 /2 2(2) 8

3 GONZALEZ, Erika Guymon High Sch 84' 4" 2(3) 6

4 MARTINEZ, Angel Moscow High Sch 84' 1" 2(4) 5

5 SCOTT, Avery Stanton County H 82' 10" 2(5) 4

6 AKOL, Yar Guymon High Sch 81' 01 /2 2(6) 3

7 STAPLETON, Taylor Meade High Scho 79' 1" 2(7) 1.5

7 SIMON, McKenzie Holcomb High Sch79' 1" 2(7) 1.5

9 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 78' 0" 2(9)

10 SONDAY, Crimson Cimarron High Sc 77' 5" 2(10)

11 ZERMENO, Tailee Ulysses High Sch 76' 2" 2(11)

12 ARREDONDO, Saedy Hugoton High Sch 68' 6" 1(1)

13 ZERMENO, Taicee Ulysses High Sch 67' 9" 2(12)

14 ESPINOZA, Aniramy Moscow High Sch 64' 4" 1(2)

15 VARGAS, Maryela Liberal High Scho 61' 0" 1(3)

16 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 58' 51 /2 1(4)

17 REEVES, Bella Elkhart High Scho 53' 6" 1(5)

18 ULTRERAS, Brianna Liberal High Scho 50' 8" 1(6)

EVERT, Audreana Ulysses High Sch DNS 1

ELLIS, Tyne Elkhart High Scho DNS 1

WEBB, Paige Lakin High School DNS 1

RESENDIZ, Emily Holcomb High SchDNS 1

POLZIN, Rylee Stanton County H DNS 1

ALLER, Marissa Lakin High School DNS 1

SHERMAN, Dallas Meade High Scho DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ARREDONDO, Saedy Hugoton High Sch 68' 6"

2 ESPINOZA, Aniramy Moscow High Sch 64' 4"

#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 VARGAS, Maryela Liberal High Scho 61' 0"

4 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 58' 51 /2

5 REEVES, Bella Elkhart High Scho 53' 6"

6 ULTRERAS, Brianna Liberal High Scho 50' 8"

EVERT, Audreana Ulysses High Sch DNS

ELLIS, Tyne Elkhart High Scho DNS

WEBB, Paige Lakin High School DNS

RESENDIZ, Emily Holcomb High SchDNS

POLZIN, Rylee Stanton County H DNS

ALLER, Marissa Lakin High School DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCHILLING, Jaylee Cimarron High Sc 96' 0"

2 CARRASCO, Brittney Guymon High Sch 86' 91 /2

3 GONZALEZ, Erika Guymon High Sch 84' 4"

4 MARTINEZ, Angel Moscow High Sch 84' 1"

5 SCOTT, Avery Stanton County H 82' 10"

6 AKOL, Yar Guymon High Sch 81' 01 /2

7 STAPLETON, Taylor Meade High Scho 79' 1"

7 SIMON, McKenzie Holcomb High Sch79' 1"

9 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 78' 0"

10 SONDAY, Crimson Cimarron High Sc 77' 5"

11 ZERMENO, Tailee Ulysses High Sch 76' 2"

12 ZERMENO, Taicee Ulysses High Sch 67' 9"

SHERMAN, Dallas Meade High Scho DNS

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GALLIART, Bella Holcomb High Sch94' 8" 2(1) 10

2 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 94' 5" 2(2) 8

3 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 87' 9" 2(3) 6

4 SIMON, McKenzie Holcomb High Sch86' 1" 2(4) 5

5 ESPINOZA, Aniramy Moscow High Sch 76' 9" 2(5) 4

6 LARA, Ava Stanton County H 72' 10" 2(6) 3

7 GARCIA, Camila Elkhart High Scho 71' 2" 2(7) 2

8 FERGUSON, rilyn Cimarron High Sc 66' 1" 2(8) 1

9 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 62' 9" 1(1)

10 RESENDIZ, Emily Holcomb High Sch58' 5" 2(9)

11 ZERMENO, Tailee Ulysses High Sch 58' 4" 2(10)

12 POLZIN, Rylee Stanton County H 57' 4" 1(2)

13 REZA, Olivia Rolla High School 57' 2" 1(3)

14 ULTRERAS, Brianna Liberal High Scho 56' 8" 1(4)

15 ZERMENO, Taicee Ulysses High Sch 56' 7" 2(11)

16 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 54' 4" 1(5)

17 HEATH, brecklyn Cimarron High Sc 53' 0" 1(6)

18 KITE, Amelie Cimarron High Sc 50' 2" 1(7)

19 ISENBERG, Taeleigh Moscow High Sch 50' 1" 1(8)

20 VARGAS, Maryela Liberal High Scho 49' 1" 1(9)
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#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 36' 4" 1(10)

EVERT, Audreana Ulysses High Sch DNS 1

SHERMAN, Dallas Meade High Scho DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOOPER, Laken Meade High Scho 62' 9"

2 POLZIN, Rylee Stanton County H 57' 4"

3 REZA, Olivia Rolla High School 57' 2"

4 ULTRERAS, Brianna Liberal High Scho 56' 8"

5 WILLIAMS, Brynlee Rolla High School 54' 4"

6 HEATH, brecklyn Cimarron High Sc 53' 0"

7 KITE, Amelie Cimarron High Sc 50' 2"

8 ISENBERG, Taeleigh Moscow High Sch 50' 1"

9 VARGAS, Maryela Liberal High Scho 49' 1"

10 SHIRK, Addison Stanton County H 36' 4"

EVERT, Audreana Ulysses High Sch DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 GALLIART, Bella Holcomb High Sch94' 8"

2 MARTIN, Carlie Meade High Scho 94' 5"

3 REZA, Elena Rolla High School 87' 9"

4 SIMON, McKenzie Holcomb High Sch86' 1"

5 ESPINOZA, Aniramy Moscow High Sch 76' 9"

6 LARA, Ava Stanton County H 72' 10"

7 GARCIA, Camila Elkhart High Scho 71' 2"

8 FERGUSON, rilyn Cimarron High Sc 66' 1"

9 RESENDIZ, Emily Holcomb High Sch58' 5"

10 ZERMENO, Tailee Ulysses High Sch 58' 4"

11 ZERMENO, Taicee Ulysses High Sch 56' 7"

SHERMAN, Dallas Meade High Scho DNS

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALVARADO, Aden Ulysses High Sch 11.24  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 BASTIN, Braydon Holcomb High Sch 11.30  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 MCVEY, Avery Holcomb High Sch 11.45  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 JIMENEZ, Alexis Hugoton High Sch 11.46  (NW) 5(4) 5

5 MUNOZ, Dominic Holcomb High Sch 11.50  (NW) 5(5) 4

6 ZIZUMBO, Christian Hugoton High Sch 11.56  (NW) 5(6) 3

7 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 11.60  (NW) 5(7) 2

8 SALINAS, Braysen Ulysses High Sch 11.69  (NW) 4(1) 1

9 PALMER, Grady Elkhart High Scho 11.69  (NW) 4(2)

10 PORRAS, Xavier Liberal High Scho 11.76  (NW) 2(1)

11 ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc 11.81  (NW) 3(1)

12 MERAZ, Julian Ulysses High Sch 11.88  (NW) 3(2)

13 BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc 11.90  (NW) 4(3)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 11.94  (NW) 3(3)

15 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 11.97  (NW) 4(4)

16 WATSON, Tarick Guymon High Sch 11.97  (NW) 4(5)

17 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron High Sc 11.98  (NW) 4(6)

18 SALDANA, Jair Hugoton High Sch 12.08  (NW) 3(4)

19 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 12.20  (NW) 3(5)

20 MICHEL, Seth Liberal High Scho 12.21  (NW) 2(2)

21 DE LA TORRE, Jacob Guymon High Sch 12.24  (NW) 2(3)

22 PEACHEY, Isaiah Hugoton High Sch 12.27  (NW) 2(4)

23 NIX, Cooper Hugoton High Sch 12.29  (NW) 1(1)

24 TORRES, Lennox Hugoton High Sch 12.32  (NW) 3(6)

25 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 12.34  (NW) 2(5)

26 GONZALEZ, Arihm Stanton County H 12.36  (NW) 2(6)

27 PENA, Alex Elkhart High Scho 12.43  (NW) 2(7)

28 WILSON, Trareze Liberal High Scho 12.56  (NW) 1(2)

29 SERRANO, Jan Guymon High Sch 12.76  (NW) 1(3)

30 MENDOZA, Eddy Meade High Scho 12.83  (NW) 1(4)

31 JOHNSON, Braylon Moscow High Sch 12.84  (NW) 1(5)

32 OROPEZA, Jeremy Lakin High School 13.19  (NW) 3(7)

33 CONLEY, Circeen Meade High Scho 13.50  (NW) 1(6)

MORAN, Jose Moscow High Sch DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 NIX, Cooper Hugoton High Sch 12.29

2 WILSON, Trareze Liberal High Scho 12.56

3 SERRANO, Jan Guymon High Sch 12.76

4 MENDOZA, Eddy Meade High Scho 12.83

5 JOHNSON, Braylon Moscow High Sch 12.84

6 CONLEY, Circeen Meade High Scho 13.50

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PORRAS, Xavier Liberal High Scho 11.76

2 MICHEL, Seth Liberal High Scho 12.21

3 DE LA TORRE, Jacob Guymon High Sch 12.24

4 PEACHEY, Isaiah Hugoton High Sch 12.27

5 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 12.34

6 GONZALEZ, Arihm Stanton County H 12.36

7 PENA, Alex Elkhart High Scho 12.43

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc 11.81

2 MERAZ, Julian Ulysses High Sch 11.88

3 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 11.94

4 SALDANA, Jair Hugoton High Sch 12.08

5 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 12.20

6 TORRES, Lennox Hugoton High Sch 12.32
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 OROPEZA, Jeremy Lakin High School 13.19

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALINAS, Braysen Ulysses High Sch 11.69

2 PALMER, Grady Elkhart High Scho 11.69

3 BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc 11.90

4 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 11.97

5 WATSON, Tarick Guymon High Sch 11.97

6 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron High Sc 11.98

MORAN, Jose Moscow High Sch DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALVARADO, Aden Ulysses High Sch 11.24

2 BASTIN, Braydon Holcomb High Sch 11.30

3 MCVEY, Avery Holcomb High Sch 11.45

4 JIMENEZ, Alexis Hugoton High Sch 11.46

5 MUNOZ, Dominic Holcomb High Sch 11.50

6 ZIZUMBO, Christian Hugoton High Sch 11.56

7 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 11.60

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MUNOZ, Dominic Holcomb High Sch 22.80  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 BASTIN, Braydon Holcomb High Sch 22.81  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 JIMENEZ, Alexis Hugoton High Sch 22.95  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 MCVEY, Avery Holcomb High Sch 22.97  (NW) 6(4) 5

5 HERNANDEZ, Miguel Hugoton High Sch 23.49  (NW) 5(1) 4

6 MENDEZ, Danzel Ulysses High Sch 23.55  (NW) 6(5) 3

7 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 23.88  (NW) 6(6) 2

8 PALMER, Grady Elkhart High Scho 24.13  (NW) 3(1) 1

9 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 24.28  (NW) 5(2)

10 CAMACHO, Eli Hugoton High Sch 24.29  (NW) 4(1)

11 PORRAS, Xavier Liberal High Scho 24.29  (NW) 3(2)

12 CAMPBEL, Ollie Guymon High Sch 24.41  (NW) 5(3)

13 SALDANA, Jair Hugoton High Sch 24.75  (NW) 4(2)

14 KENNEDY, Christian Cimarron High Sc 24.84  (NW) 3(3)

15 KEENAN, Caeden Guymon High Sch 25.16  (NW) 5(4)

16 KOONS, Walker Meade High Scho 25.35  (NW) 4(3)

17 SETZER, Jevin Guymon High Sch 25.57  (NW) 4(4)

18 COVARRUBIAS, Amir Liberal High Scho 25.63  (NW) 1(1)

19 PENA, Alex Elkhart High Scho 25.78  (NW) 4(5)

20 NIX, Cooper Hugoton High Sch 25.78  (NW) 3(4)

21 PEACHEY, Isaiah Hugoton High Sch 25.95  (NW) 2(1)

22 FOSTER, Lake Meade High Scho 25.95  (NW) 4(6)

23 MENDOZA, Eddy Meade High Scho 25.97  (NW) 2(2)

24 LANCASTER, Jesse Lakin High School 26.13  (NW) 3(5)

25 JOHNSON, Braylon Moscow High Sch 26.55  (NW) 1(2)

26 CATALAN, Robert Liberal High Scho 27.69  (NW) 1(3)

GUILLEN, Jhovanni Stanton County H DNS  (NW) 2

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

TOOLE, Nash Stanton County H DNS  (NW) 2

CALDWELL, Jayce Ulysses High Sch DNS  (NW) 3

ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc DNS  (NW) 5

BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron High Sc DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 COVARRUBIAS, Amir Liberal High Scho 25.63

2 JOHNSON, Braylon Moscow High Sch 26.55

3 CATALAN, Robert Liberal High Scho 27.69

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PEACHEY, Isaiah Hugoton High Sch 25.95

2 MENDOZA, Eddy Meade High Scho 25.97

GUILLEN, Jhovanni Stanton County H DNS

TOOLE, Nash Stanton County H DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PALMER, Grady Elkhart High Scho 24.13

2 PORRAS, Xavier Liberal High Scho 24.29

3 KENNEDY, Christian Cimarron High Sc 24.84

4 NIX, Cooper Hugoton High Sch 25.78

5 LANCASTER, Jesse Lakin High School 26.13

CALDWELL, Jayce Ulysses High Sch DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMACHO, Eli Hugoton High Sch 24.29

2 SALDANA, Jair Hugoton High Sch 24.75

3 KOONS, Walker Meade High Scho 25.35

4 SETZER, Jevin Guymon High Sch 25.57

5 PENA, Alex Elkhart High Scho 25.78

6 FOSTER, Lake Meade High Scho 25.95

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HERNANDEZ, Miguel Hugoton High Sch 23.49

2 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 24.28

3 CAMPBEL, Ollie Guymon High Sch 24.41

4 KEENAN, Caeden Guymon High Sch 25.16

ARJONA, Juan Cimarron High Sc DNS

BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron High Sc DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MUNOZ, Dominic Holcomb High Sch 22.80

2 BASTIN, Braydon Holcomb High Sch 22.81

3 JIMENEZ, Alexis Hugoton High Sch 22.95

4 MCVEY, Avery Holcomb High Sch 22.97

5 MENDEZ, Danzel Ulysses High Sch 23.55

6 SALCIDO, Armando Lakin High School 23.88
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#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 51.60 4(1) 10

2 CRANE, David Stanton County H 54.15 4(2) 8

3 ZIZUMBO, Christian Hugoton High Sch 55.10 4(3) 6

4 KENNEDY, Christian Cimarron High Sc 55.41 2(1) 5

5 RUIZ, Adan Holcomb High Sch 55.49 3(1) 4

6 TOOLE, Nash Stanton County H 55.84 4(4) 3

7 MACH, Leek Guymon High Sch 55.93 2(2) 2

8 WILSON, Corey Stanton County H 56.00 3(2) 1

9 TORRES, Lennox Hugoton High Sch 56.52 2(3)

10 SALINAS, Jaxsen Ulysses High Sch 56.59 3(3)

11 WOODRUFF, James Meade High Scho 56.85 3(4)

12 HAMILTON, Tanner Cimarron High Sc 56.92 2(4)

13 CAMACHO, Eli Hugoton High Sch 57.77 2(5)

14 CALDWELL, Jayce Ulysses High Sch 58.26 4(5)

15 RODRIGUEZ, Bartolo Liberal High Scho 58.76 3(5)

16 CLYMER, Adriel Lakin High School 59.32 1(1)

17 JORDE, Jack Hugoton High Sch 1:00.50 1(2)

18 BURROWS, Josh Hugoton High Sch 1:01.47 2(6)

19 REYES, Yahir Liberal High Scho 1:01.75 1(3)

20 OAKES, Benjamin Guymon High Sch 1:03.63 1(4)

21 PORTILLO, Gabriel Liberal High Scho 1:05.87 1(5)

LEONARD, Landen Holcomb High Sch FS 4

KITE, Holden Cimarron High Sc DNS 3

SALAZAR, Gavin Hugoton High Sch DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 CLYMER, Adriel Lakin High School 59.32

2 JORDE, Jack Hugoton High Sch 1:00.50

3 REYES, Yahir Liberal High Scho 1:01.75

4 OAKES, Benjamin Guymon High Sch 1:03.63

5 PORTILLO, Gabriel Liberal High Scho 1:05.87

SALAZAR, Gavin Hugoton High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 KENNEDY, Christian Cimarron High Sc 55.41

2 MACH, Leek Guymon High Sch 55.93

3 TORRES, Lennox Hugoton High Sch 56.52

4 HAMILTON, Tanner Cimarron High Sc 56.92

5 CAMACHO, Eli Hugoton High Sch 57.77

6 BURROWS, Josh Hugoton High Sch 1:01.47

Section 3 of 4

1 RUIZ, Adan Holcomb High Sch 55.49

2 WILSON, Corey Stanton County H 56.00

3 SALINAS, Jaxsen Ulysses High Sch 56.59

4 WOODRUFF, James Meade High Scho 56.85

#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 RODRIGUEZ, Bartolo Liberal High Scho 58.76

KITE, Holden Cimarron High Sc DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 KEITH, Brock Meade High Scho 51.60

2 CRANE, David Stanton County H 54.15

3 ZIZUMBO, Christian Hugoton High Sch 55.10

4 TOOLE, Nash Stanton County H 55.84

5 CALDWELL, Jayce Ulysses High Sch 58.26

LEONARD, Landen Holcomb High Sch FS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DENISTON, Brody Holcomb High Sch 2:00.26 2(1) 10

2 OAKES, Harrison Guymon High Sch 2:01.65 2(2) 8

3 BAKER, Weston Holcomb High Sch 2:01.80 2(3) 6

4 ENGLISH, Asher Cimarron High Sc 2:08.23 2(4) 5

5 HITTLE, Preston Ulysses High Sch 2:09.68 2(5) 4

6 SULLIVAN, Brady Holcomb High Sch 2:12.65 2(6) 3

7 VAZQUEZ, Adan Lakin High School 2:13.96 2(7) 2

8 MENDOZA, Saul Meade High Scho 2:16.29 2(8) 1

9 HENNINGS, Sean Cimarron High Sc 2:18.59 2(9)

10 SEYB, Carter Stanton County H 2:20.87 1(1)

11 GOMEZ, Brandon Hugoton High Sch 2:21.17 1(2)

12 BERGKAMP, Camden Lakin High School 2:23.31 1(3)

13 ALVARADO, Isaac Hugoton High Sch 2:23.96 1(4)

14 MEJIA, Joshua Liberal High Scho 2:24.20 1(5)

15 STANG, Bannor Hugoton High Sch 2:26.09 1(6)

16 AGUILAR CANO, Angel Ulysses High Sch 2:26.45 1(7)

17 SALTO, Diego Cimarron High Sc 2:29.26 1(8)

18 LATTIMORE, Waylan Ulysses High Sch 2:31.35 1(9)

19 RIVAS, Marco Liberal High Scho 2:31.95 1(10)

20 OCAMPO, Luis Stanton County H 2:32.13 1(11)

21 BLESS, Brennan Lakin High School 2:34.38 1(12)

22 MEZA, Yossen Hugoton High Sch 2:35.50 1(13)

23 CONNER, Aiden Hugoton High Sch 2:36.77 1(14)

24 AILON, Brandon Liberal High Scho 2:38.04 1(15)

25 MCNEMER, Jacob Meade High Scho 2:38.50 1(16)

AGUILAR, David Hugoton High Sch DNS 1

GUILLEN, Jr Elkhart High Scho DNS 1

BROWN, Zab Guymon High Sch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SEYB, Carter Stanton County H 2:20.87

2 GOMEZ, Brandon Hugoton High Sch 2:21.17

3 BERGKAMP, Camden Lakin High School 2:23.31
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#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 ALVARADO, Isaac Hugoton High Sch 2:23.96

5 MEJIA, Joshua Liberal High Scho 2:24.20

6 STANG, Bannor Hugoton High Sch 2:26.09

7 AGUILAR CANO, Angel Ulysses High Sch 2:26.45

8 SALTO, Diego Cimarron High Sc 2:29.26

9 LATTIMORE, Waylan Ulysses High Sch 2:31.35

10 RIVAS, Marco Liberal High Scho 2:31.95

11 OCAMPO, Luis Stanton County H 2:32.13

12 BLESS, Brennan Lakin High School 2:34.38

13 MEZA, Yossen Hugoton High Sch 2:35.50

14 CONNER, Aiden Hugoton High Sch 2:36.77

15 AILON, Brandon Liberal High Scho 2:38.04

16 MCNEMER, Jacob Meade High Scho 2:38.50

AGUILAR, David Hugoton High Sch DNS

GUILLEN, Jr Elkhart High Scho DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 DENISTON, Brody Holcomb High Sch 2:00.26

2 OAKES, Harrison Guymon High Sch 2:01.65

3 BAKER, Weston Holcomb High Sch 2:01.80

4 ENGLISH, Asher Cimarron High Sc 2:08.23

5 HITTLE, Preston Ulysses High Sch 2:09.68

6 SULLIVAN, Brady Holcomb High Sch 2:12.65

7 VAZQUEZ, Adan Lakin High School 2:13.96

8 MENDOZA, Saul Meade High Scho 2:16.29

9 HENNINGS, Sean Cimarron High Sc 2:18.59

BROWN, Zab Guymon High Sch DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DENISTON, Brody Holcomb High Sch 4:32.83 2(1) 10

2 SIUM, Adam Guymon High Sch 4:40.51 2(2) 8

3 BAKER, Weston Holcomb High Sch 4:45.38 2(3) 6

4 OAKES, Harrison Guymon High Sch 4:45.84 2(4) 5

5 STOPPEL, Jeb Holcomb High Sch 4:57.04 2(5) 4

6 VIEUX, Ryker Meade High Scho 5:02.26 2(6) 3

7 ZORTMAN, Alex Meade High Scho 5:06.49 2(7) 2

8 GODFREY, Anthony Meade High Scho 5:20.23 2(8) 1

9 GOMEZ, Brandon Hugoton High Sch 5:20.27 1(1)

10 SIMS, Calan Stanton County H 5:26.33 2(9)

11 CRUZ, Victor Ulysses High Sch 5:28.59 2(10)

12 SOSA, Kevin Liberal High Scho 5:31.32 1(2)

13 GUILLEN, Jr Elkhart High Scho 5:33.68 1(3)

14 HERNANDEZ, Jesus Liberal High Scho 5:33.78 1(4)

15 SEYB, Carter Stanton County H 5:35.17 2(11)

16 LATTIMORE, Waylan Ulysses High Sch 5:35.19 2(12)

17 STANG, Bannor Hugoton High Sch 5:38.52 1(5)

18 GARCIA LOPEZ, Pedro Cimarron High Sc 5:38.97 1(6)

#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 OCAMPO, Luis Stanton County H 5:39.87 1(7)

20 ALVARADO, Isaac Hugoton High Sch 5:39.97 1(8)

21 MEZA, Yossen Hugoton High Sch 5:41.38 1(9)

22 MELENDEZ, Josue Ulysses High Sch 5:49.40 1(10)

23 CONNER, Aiden Hugoton High Sch 5:58.67 1(11)

24 ORTIZ, Hamadiel Liberal High Scho 6:13.48 1(12)

25 GARRISON, Tyler Rolla High School 6:22.22 1(13)

26 O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho 6:49.98 1(14)

AGUILAR, David Hugoton High Sch DNS 1

BLESS, Brennan Lakin High School DNS 2

RITSEMA, Austin Lakin High School DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GOMEZ, Brandon Hugoton High Sch 5:20.27

2 SOSA, Kevin Liberal High Scho 5:31.32

3 GUILLEN, Jr Elkhart High Scho 5:33.68

4 HERNANDEZ, Jesus Liberal High Scho 5:33.78

5 STANG, Bannor Hugoton High Sch 5:38.52

6 GARCIA LOPEZ, Pedro Cimarron High Sc 5:38.97

7 OCAMPO, Luis Stanton County H 5:39.87

8 ALVARADO, Isaac Hugoton High Sch 5:39.97

9 MEZA, Yossen Hugoton High Sch 5:41.38

10 MELENDEZ, Josue Ulysses High Sch 5:49.40

11 CONNER, Aiden Hugoton High Sch 5:58.67

12 ORTIZ, Hamadiel Liberal High Scho 6:13.48

13 GARRISON, Tyler Rolla High School 6:22.22

14 O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho 6:49.98

AGUILAR, David Hugoton High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 DENISTON, Brody Holcomb High Sch 4:32.83

2 SIUM, Adam Guymon High Sch 4:40.51

3 BAKER, Weston Holcomb High Sch 4:45.38

4 OAKES, Harrison Guymon High Sch 4:45.84

5 STOPPEL, Jeb Holcomb High Sch 4:57.04

6 VIEUX, Ryker Meade High Scho 5:02.26

7 ZORTMAN, Alex Meade High Scho 5:06.49

8 GODFREY, Anthony Meade High Scho 5:20.23

9 SIMS, Calan Stanton County H 5:26.33

10 CRUZ, Victor Ulysses High Sch 5:28.59

11 SEYB, Carter Stanton County H 5:35.17

12 LATTIMORE, Waylan Ulysses High Sch 5:35.19

BLESS, Brennan Lakin High School DNS

RITSEMA, Austin Lakin High School DNS
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#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RITSEMA, Austin Lakin High School 9:56.90 10

2 SIUM, Adam Guymon High Sch 10:06.15 8

3 STOPPEL, Jeb Holcomb High Sch 11:05.15 6

4 SAUSEDA, Thomas Holcomb High Sch 11:05.25 5

5 HARMON, Ian Cimarron High Sc 11:36.65 4

6 SIMS, Calan Stanton County H 11:52.90 3

7 GOMEZ, Brandon Hugoton High Sch 12:07.25 2

8 LATTIMORE, Waylan Ulysses High Sch 12:11.71 1

9 MELENDEZ, Josue Ulysses High Sch 12:36.50

10 EDGAR, Jaydon Stanton County H 12:40.21

11 HERNANDEZ, Jesse Guymon High Sch 13:12.72

12 CASTRO, Jose Guymon High Sch 13:15.92

13 MEZA, Yossen Hugoton High Sch 13:20.07

14 MCNEMER, Jacob Meade High Scho 13:23.02

15 ORTIZ, Hamadiel Liberal High Scho 13:39.13

16 CONNER, Aiden Hugoton High Sch 13:46.47

17 ALVARADO, Isaac Hugoton High Sch 14:01.37

18 GARRISON, Tyler Rolla High School 14:06.32

19 PACHECO, Jesus Liberal High Scho 16:58.05

YEAGER, Fisher Cimarron High Sc DNS

BERGKAMP, Camden Lakin High School DNS

MCCLURE, Breckin Holcomb High Sch DNS

MENDOZA, Saul Meade High Scho DNS

ENGLISH, Asher Cimarron High Sc DNS

LUCE, Alex Lakin High School DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REYES, Manny Holcomb High Sch 15.10  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCCLOY, Michael Gruver 15.62  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch 15.80  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 15.85  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 MARTINEZ, Greg Holcomb High Sch 16.53  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 16.95  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 AMADOR, Alvin Liberal High Scho 18.89  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 LOPEZ, Felyx Liberal High Scho 18.91  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 MARTINEZ, Lorenzo Hugoton High Sch 21.46  (NW) 1(3)

ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch FS  (NW) 1

JAUREZ, Angel Liberal High Scho FS  (NW) 1

LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H FS  (NW) 1

HOLLOWAY, Tyelor Lakin High School DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMADOR, Alvin Liberal High Scho 18.89

2 LOPEZ, Felyx Liberal High Scho 18.91

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MARTINEZ, Lorenzo Hugoton High Sch 21.46

ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch FS

JAUREZ, Angel Liberal High Scho FS

LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H FS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REYES, Manny Holcomb High Sch 15.10

2 MCCLOY, Michael Gruver 15.62

3 NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch 15.80

4 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 15.85

5 MARTINEZ, Greg Holcomb High Sch 16.53

6 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 16.95

HOLLOWAY, Tyelor Lakin High School DNS

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLOY, Michael Gruver 39.37 3(1) 10

2 REYES, Manny Holcomb High Sch 41.79 3(2) 8

3 NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch 42.54 3(3) 6

4 MARTINEZ, Greg Holcomb High Sch 44.57 3(4) 5

5 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 46.09 2(1) 4

6 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 46.96 3(5) 3

7 JAUREZ, Angel Liberal High Scho 48.66 2(2) 2

8 LOPEZ, Felyx Liberal High Scho 48.71 2(3) 1

9 MARTINEZ, Lorenzo Hugoton High Sch 51.99 2(4)

10 AMADOR, Alvin Liberal High Scho 52.42 1(1)

11 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 52.80 1(2)

12 MEIN, Keegan Meade High Scho 53.58 1(3)

HOLLOWAY, Tyelor Lakin High School DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 AMADOR, Alvin Liberal High Scho 52.42

2 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 52.80

3 MEIN, Keegan Meade High Scho 53.58

Section 2 of 3

1 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 46.09

2 JAUREZ, Angel Liberal High Scho 48.66

3 LOPEZ, Felyx Liberal High Scho 48.71

4 MARTINEZ, Lorenzo Hugoton High Sch 51.99

Section 3 of 3

1 MCCLOY, Michael Gruver 39.37

2 REYES, Manny Holcomb High Sch 41.79

3 NIEHUES, Grant Hugoton High Sch 42.54

4 MARTINEZ, Greg Holcomb High Sch 44.57

5 JOHNSON, Timmy Lakin High School 46.96

HOLLOWAY, Tyelor Lakin High School DNS
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#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Holcomb High School (A) 43.25 2(1) 10

1) MUNOZ, Dominic 2) REYES, Manuel

3) MCVEY, Avery 4) BASTIN, Braydon

2 Ulysses High School (A) 43.60 2(2) 8

1) MENDEZ, Danzel 2) MERAZ, Julian

3) SALINAS, Braysen 4) ALVARADO, Aden

3 Hugoton High School (A) 44.16 2(3) 6

4 Cimarron High School (A) 44.99 2(4) 5

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) BARRANCA, Matrik

3) ARJONA, Juan 4) BARRANCA, Isayah

5 Lakin High School (A) 45.06 2(5) 4

1) BELTRAN, Maddux 2) HOLLOWAY, Tyelor

3) SALCIDO, Armando 4) RIDER, Ross

6 Guymon High School (A) 45.16 1(1) 3

1) LEGRANGE, Grady 2) CAMPBELL, Ollie

3) DE LA TORRE, Jacob 4) WATSON, Tarick

7 Stanton County HS (A) 45.99 1(2) 2

1) FLOYD, Ian 2) GONZALEZ, Arihm

3) ROBLES, Gerardo 4) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan

8 Liberal High School (A) 47.62 1(3) 1

1) MICHEL, Seth 2) DENTON, Dmarcus

3) RODRIGUEZ, Bartolo 4) WILSON, Trareze

9 Meade High School (A) 48.15 1(4)

1) KOONS, Walker 2) WOODRUFF, James

3) FOSTER, Lake 4) WOODRUFF, Michael

Hugoton High School (A) DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Guymon High School (A) 45.16

1) LEGRANGE, Grady 2) CAMPBELL, Ollie

3) DE LA TORRE, Jacob 4) WATSON, Tarick

2 Stanton County HS (A) 45.99

1) FLOYD, Ian 2) GONZALEZ, Arihm

3) ROBLES, Gerardo 4) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan

3 Liberal High School (A) 47.62

1) MICHEL, Seth 2) DENTON, Dmarcus

3) RODRIGUEZ, Bartolo 4) WILSON, Trareze

4 Meade High School (A) 48.15

1) KOONS, Walker 2) WOODRUFF, James

3) FOSTER, Lake 4) WOODRUFF, Michael

Hugoton High School (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Holcomb High School (A) 43.25

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) MUNOZ, Dominic 2) REYES, Manuel

3) MCVEY, Avery 4) BASTIN, Braydon

3 Hugoton High School (A) 44.16

4 Cimarron High School (A) 44.99

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) BARRANCA, Matrik

3) ARJONA, Juan 4) BARRANCA, Isayah

5 Lakin High School (A) 45.06

1) BELTRAN, Maddux 2) HOLLOWAY, Tyelor

3) SALCIDO, Armando 4) RIDER, Ross

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Holcomb High School (A) 3:25.62 2(1) 10

1) MUNOZ, Dominic 2) DENISTON, Brody

3) LEONARD, Landen 4) OROSCO, Dominique

2 Lakin High School (A) 3:32.49 2(2) 8

1) BELTRAN, Maddux 2) HOLLOWAY, Tyelor

3) RIDER, Ross 4) SALCIDO, Armando

3 Ulysses High School (A) 3:33.10 2(3) 6

1) SALINAS, Braysen 2) MENDEZ, Danzel

3) MERAZ, Julian 4) ALVARADO, Aden

4 Guymon High School (A) 3:35.73 2(4) 5

1) LIRE, Tesfaye 2) WATSON, Tarick

3) KEENAN, Caeden 4) OAKES, Harrison

5 Stanton County HS (A) 3:38.38 1(1) 4

1) ROBLES, Gerardo 2) TOOLE, Nash

3) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan 4) CRANE, David

6 Hugoton High School (A) 3:39.89 1(2) 3

7 Cimarron High School (A) 3:40.51 1(3) 2

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) KITE, Holden

3) BARRANCA, Isayah 4) BARRANCA, Matrik

8 Hugoton High School (A) 3:50.28 1(4) 1

9 Meade High School (A) 3:51.61 1(5)

1) WOODRUFF, Michael 2) KOONS, Walker

3) MENDOZA, Saul 4) FOSTER, Lake

10 Liberal High School (A) 4:09.21 2(5)

1) RODRIGUEZ, Bartolo 2) ORTIZ, Zahir

3) ZAMORA, Caleb 4) OLVERA, Alan

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Stanton County HS (A) 3:38.38

1) ROBLES, Gerardo 2) TOOLE, Nash

3) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan 4) CRANE, David

2 Hugoton High School (A) 3:39.89

3 Cimarron High School (A) 3:40.51
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#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) KITE, Holden

3) BARRANCA, Isayah 4) BARRANCA, Matrik

5 Meade High School (A) 3:51.61

1) WOODRUFF, Michael 2) KOONS, Walker

3) MENDOZA, Saul 4) FOSTER, Lake

Section 2 of 2

1 Holcomb High School (A) 3:25.62

1) MUNOZ, Dominic 2) DENISTON, Brody

3) LEONARD, Landen 4) OROSCO, Dominique

2 Lakin High School (A) 3:32.49

1) BELTRAN, Maddux 2) HOLLOWAY, Tyelor

3) RIDER, Ross 4) SALCIDO, Armando

3 Ulysses High School (A) 3:33.10

1) SALINAS, Braysen 2) MENDEZ, Danzel

3) MERAZ, Julian 4) ALVARADO, Aden

4 Guymon High School (A) 3:35.73

1) LIRE, Tesfaye 2) WATSON, Tarick

3) KEENAN, Caeden 4) OAKES, Harrison

5 Liberal High School (A) 4:09.21

1) RODRIGUEZ, Bartolo 2) ORTIZ, Zahir

3) ZAMORA, Caleb 4) OLVERA, Alan

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holcomb High School (A) 8:44.02 10

1) OROSCO, Dominique 2) SULLIVAN, Austin

3) SULLIVAN, Brady 4) LEONARD, Landen

2 Cimarron High School (A) 8:53.82 8

1) BRIGGS, Trenton 2) HENNINGS, Sean

3) HARMON, Ian 4) ENGLISH, Asher

3 Stanton County HS (A) 9:10.13 6

1) SEYB, Carter 2) HERNANDEZ, Johnathan

3) WILSON, Corey 4) CRANE, David

4 Lakin High School (A) 9:14.87 5

1) RITSEMA, Austin 2) VAZQUEZ, Adan

3) BERGKAMP, Camden 4) LUCE, Alex

5 Ulysses High School (A) 9:16.91 4

1) AGUILAR CANO, Angel 2) CRUZ, Victor

3) HITTLE, Preston 4) SALINAS, Jaxsen

6 Hugoton High School (A) 9:33.86 3

7 Meade High School (A) 9:41.44 2

1) GODFREY, Anthony 2) MENDOZA, Saul

3) MCNEMER, Jacob 4) MEIN, Keegan

8 Hugoton High School (A) 9:47.18 1

9 Liberal High School (A) 9:53.74

1) BROCKET, Ben 2) ORYIZ, Cain

3) OLVERA, Alan 4) ORTIZ, Zahir

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
10 Guymon High School (A) 10:06.84

1) OAKES, Benjamin 2) MACH, Leek

3) SOTO, Isaac 4) CASTRO, Jose

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RITSEMA, Austin Lakin High School 6' 0" 10

2 MCCLURE, Breckin Holcomb High Sch5' 10" 7

2 CRANE, David Stanton County H 5' 10" 7

4 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 5' 10" 5

5 MARTINEZ, Greg Holcomb High Sch5' 10" 4

6 JORDE, Jack Hugoton High Sch 5' 8" 3

7 CLYMER, Adriel Lakin High School 5' 4" 1.5

7 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 5' 4" 1.5

9 SOPHN, Breton Liberal High Scho 5' 4"

9 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 5' 4"

11 DENTON, Dmarcus Liberal High Scho 5' 4"

RAMIREZ, Miguel Cimarron High Sc NH

WILSON, Trareze Liberal High Scho NH

TATRO, Evan Cimarron High Sc NH

SONDAY, ethan Cimarron High Sc NH

LAMM, Braydon Holcomb High SchNH

SHACKELFORD, Calvin Elkhart High Scho NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCCLOY, Michael Gruver 14' 0" 10

2 GRANADO, Javian Lakin High School 13' 0" 8

3 MARTINEZ, Greg Holcomb High Sch12' 6" 6

4 LANCASTER, Jesse Lakin High School 11' 6" 5

5 SALINAS, Jaxsen Ulysses High Sch 10' 6" 4

6 FLOYD, Ian Stanton County H 10' 0" 3

7 HITTLE, Preston Ulysses High Sch 10' 0" 2

8 MADER, Blake Holcomb High Sch9' 6" 0.5

8 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 9' 6" 0.5

10 BERGKAMP, Camden Lakin High School 9' 0"

MEIN, Keegan Meade High Scho NH

RILEY, Augustus Liberal High Scho NH

BOGNER, Andrew Cimarron High Sc NH

MANNEL, Wyatt Liberal High Scho NH

O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho NH

LEGRANGE, Grady Guymon High Sch NH

CALDWELL, Jayce Ulysses High Sch NH

GABINO, Max Elkhart High Scho NH

SONDAY, ethan Cimarron High Sc NH

VAINERERE, Hawk Holcomb High SchNH
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#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIDER, Ross Lakin High School 21' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 20' 11"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc 19' 7"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PALMER, Grady Elkhart High Scho 19' 23 /4  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 SHACKELFORD, Calvin Elkhart High Scho 19' 11 /4  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 19' 01 /2  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 AGUILAR CANO, Angel Ulysses High Sch 18' 13 /4  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 18' 11 /2  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 18' 01 /2  (NW) 2(9)

10 SAUSEDA, Thomas Holcomb High Sch17' 7"  (NW) 1(1)

11 PEACHEY, Isaiah Hugoton High Sch 17' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2)

12 JOHNSON, Braylon Moscow High Sch 17' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

13 SALAZAR, Gavin Hugoton High Sch 17' 11 /4  (NW) 2(10)

14 RAMIREZ, Miguel Cimarron High Sc 17' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

14 MANNEL, Wyatt Liberal High Scho 17' 1"  (NW) 2(11)

16 ROBLES, Gerardo Stanton County H 16' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

17 BURROWS, Josh Hugoton High Sch 15' 111 /2  (NW) 1(6)

18 ESCARCEGA, edwin Cimarron High Sc 15' 3"  (NW) 1(7)

19 MARTINEZ, Lorenzo Hugoton High Sch 14' 113 /4  (NW) 1(8)

MORAN, Jose Moscow High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

RILEY, Jackson Liberal High Scho DNS  (NW) 1

PORRAS, Edgar Ulysses High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

LAMM, Braydon Holcomb High SchDNS  (NW) 1

BEMIS, Eli Lakin High School DNS  (NW) 2

ALVARADO, Aden Ulysses High Sch DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SAUSEDA, Thomas Holcomb High Sch17' 7"  (NW)

2 PEACHEY, Isaiah Hugoton High Sch 17' 51 /2  (NW)

3 JOHNSON, Braylon Moscow High Sch 17' 2"  (NW)

4 RAMIREZ, Miguel Cimarron High Sc 17' 1"  (NW)

5 ROBLES, Gerardo Stanton County H 16' 111 /2  (NW)

6 BURROWS, Josh Hugoton High Sch 15' 111 /2  (NW)

7 ESCARCEGA, edwin Cimarron High Sc 15' 3"  (NW)

8 MARTINEZ, Lorenzo Hugoton High Sch 14' 113 /4  (NW)

MORAN, Jose Moscow High Sch DNS  (NW)

RILEY, Jackson Liberal High Scho DNS  (NW)

PORRAS, Edgar Ulysses High Sch DNS  (NW)

LAMM, Braydon Holcomb High SchDNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIDER, Ross Lakin High School 21' 10"  (NW)

2 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 20' 11"  (NW)

3 BARRANCA, Matrik Cimarron High Sc 19' 7"  (NW)

4 PALMER, Grady Elkhart High Scho 19' 23 /4  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 SHACKELFORD, Calvin Elkhart High Scho 19' 11 /4  (NW)

6 LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H 19' 01 /2  (NW)

7 AGUILAR CANO, Angel Ulysses High Sch 18' 13 /4  (NW)

8 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 18' 11 /2  (NW)

9 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 18' 01 /2  (NW)

10 SALAZAR, Gavin Hugoton High Sch 17' 11 /4  (NW)

11 MANNEL, Wyatt Liberal High Scho 17' 1"  (NW)

BEMIS, Eli Lakin High School DNS  (NW)

ALVARADO, Aden Ulysses High Sch DNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIDER, Ross Lakin High School 45' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HERNANDEZ, Miguel Hugoton High Sch 44' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 43' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ALVARADO, Aden Ulysses High Sch 43' 3"  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 REYES, Manny Holcomb High Sch42' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 MERAZ, Julian Ulysses High Sch 40' 10"  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 JORDE, Jack Hugoton High Sch 39' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 JORDE, Jayson Hugoton High Sch 38' 8"  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 MORAN, Jose Moscow High Sch 38' 6"  (NW) 2(7)

10 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 38' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 HERNANDEZ, Isaac Cimarron High Sc 38' 0"  (NW) 2(8)

12 HAMILTON, Tanner Cimarron High Sc 37' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

13 AGUILAR CANO, Angel Ulysses High Sch 37' 8"  (NW) 2(9)

14 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 37' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

15 ROBLES, Gerardo Stanton County H 37' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 36' 6"  (NW) 2(10)

17 MANNEL, Wyatt Liberal High Scho 36' 31 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho 36' 3"  (NW) 1(8)

19 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 34' 11 /2  (NW) 1(9)

NATION, Wyatt Cimarron High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

IBARRA, Emilio Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ALVARADO, Aden Ulysses High Sch 43' 3"  (NW)

2 JORDE, Jayson Hugoton High Sch 38' 8"  (NW)

3 ALVARADO, Jose Rolla High School 38' 31 /2  (NW)

4 HAMILTON, Tanner Cimarron High Sc 37' 10"  (NW)

5 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 37' 7"  (NW)

6 ROBLES, Gerardo Stanton County H 37' 51 /2  (NW)

7 MANNEL, Wyatt Liberal High Scho 36' 31 /2  (NW)

8 O'CONNOR, Wesley Elkhart High Scho 36' 3"  (NW)

9 ALLEN, Tripp Hugoton High Sch 34' 11 /2  (NW)

NATION, Wyatt Cimarron High Sc DNS  (NW)
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#38 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIDER, Ross Lakin High School 45' 5"  (NW)

2 HERNANDEZ, Miguel Hugoton High Sch 44' 51 /2  (NW)

3 ESQUIBEL, Quincy Lakin High School 43' 61 /2  (NW)

4 REYES, Manny Holcomb High Sch42' 2"  (NW)

5 MERAZ, Julian Ulysses High Sch 40' 10"  (NW)

6 JORDE, Jack Hugoton High Sch 39' 61 /2  (NW)

7 MORAN, Jose Moscow High Sch 38' 6"  (NW)

8 HERNANDEZ, Isaac Cimarron High Sc 38' 0"  (NW)

9 AGUILAR CANO, Angel Ulysses High Sch 37' 8"  (NW)

10 HINES, Sean Stanton County H 36' 6"  (NW)

IBARRA, Emilio Elkhart High Scho DNS  (NW)

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 54' 01 /2 3(1) 10

2 KNOLL, Drayton Holcomb High Sch48' 31 /4 3(2) 8

3 CHILDRESS, Baylor Elkhart High Scho 45' 91 /2 3(3) 6

4 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 44' 41 /4 3(4) 5

5 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 43' 101 /2 3(5) 4

6 AVILA, Edgar Guymon High Sch 42' 0" 2(1) 3

7 ROSEN, Matt Holcomb High Sch40' 91 /2 3(6) 2

8 QUIROA-JUAREZ, Angel Guymon High Sch 40' 73 /4 3(7) 1

9 MAUK, Jonas Hugoton High Sch 39' 11" 1(1)

10 STELZER, Conner Guymon High Sch 39' 103 /4 3(8)

11 SMITH, Angus Holcomb High Sch36' 31 /4 3(9)

12 BRITTON, Brody Ulysses High Sch 36' 21 /4 2(2)

13 MARTINEZ, Junior Hugoton High Sch 35' 111 /4 2(3)

14 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 35' 51 /2 2(4)

15 ARREDONDO, Sebastian Liberal High Scho 35' 3" 2(5)

16 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 35' 13 /4 2(6)

17 GUILLEN, Jhovanni Stanton County H 34' 91 /4 2(7)

18 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 33' 31 /2 2(8)

19 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 33' 3" 2(9)

20 MOYA, Alvaro Ulysses High Sch 33' 23 /4 2(10)

21 LARA, Adrian Liberal High Scho 32' 51 /4 1(2)

22 NGUYEN, Andy Liberal High Scho 30' 53 /4 1(3)

23 LIVSAY, Tim Moscow High Sch 30' 5" 1(4)

24 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 30' 4" 1(5)

25 SALTO, Diego Cimarron High Sc 29' 103 /4 1(6)

26 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade High Scho 27' 11" 1(7)

27 ALVARADO, Isaiah Elkhart High Scho 27' 8" 1(8)

28 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 22' 8" 1(9)

LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H DNS 1

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS 1

LEIGHTY, Bradon Lakin High School DNS 2

ENYIOMA, Alex Liberal High Scho DNS 2

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

DAVIS, Alex Lakin High School DNS 3

MENDOZA, Anthony Ulysses High Sch DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 MAUK, Jonas Hugoton High Sch 39' 11"

2 LARA, Adrian Liberal High Scho 32' 51 /4

3 NGUYEN, Andy Liberal High Scho 30' 53 /4

4 LIVSAY, Tim Moscow High Sch 30' 5"

5 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 30' 4"

6 SALTO, Diego Cimarron High Sc 29' 103 /4

7 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade High Scho 27' 11"

8 ALVARADO, Isaiah Elkhart High Scho 27' 8"

9 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 22' 8"

LEBLANC, Gabriel Stanton County H DNS

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 AVILA, Edgar Guymon High Sch 42' 0"

2 BRITTON, Brody Ulysses High Sch 36' 21 /4

3 MARTINEZ, Junior Hugoton High Sch 35' 111 /4

4 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 35' 51 /2

5 ARREDONDO, Sebastian Liberal High Scho 35' 3"

6 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 35' 13 /4

7 GUILLEN, Jhovanni Stanton County H 34' 91 /4

8 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 33' 31 /2

9 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 33' 3"

10 MOYA, Alvaro Ulysses High Sch 33' 23 /4

LEIGHTY, Bradon Lakin High School DNS

ENYIOMA, Alex Liberal High Scho DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 54' 01 /2

2 KNOLL, Drayton Holcomb High Sch48' 31 /4

3 CHILDRESS, Baylor Elkhart High Scho 45' 91 /2

4 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 44' 41 /4

5 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 43' 101 /2

6 ROSEN, Matt Holcomb High Sch40' 91 /2

7 QUIROA-JUAREZ, Angel Guymon High Sch 40' 73 /4

8 STELZER, Conner Guymon High Sch 39' 103 /4

9 SMITH, Angus Holcomb High Sch36' 31 /4

DAVIS, Alex Lakin High School DNS

MENDOZA, Anthony Ulysses High Sch DNS

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 171' 91 /2 3(1) 10

2 KNOLL, Drayton Holcomb High Sch129' 9" 3(2) 8
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#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 CHILDRESS, Baylor Elkhart High Scho 129' 41 /2 3(3) 6

4 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 117' 11" 3(4) 5

5 STELZER, Conner Guymon High Sch 114' 61 /2 3(5) 4

6 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 110' 11" 3(6) 3

7 MAUK, Jonas Hugoton High Sch 108' 6" 3(7) 2

8 MOYA, Alvaro Ulysses High Sch 106' 7" 2(1) 1

9 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 100' 0" 3(8)

10 QUIROA-JUAREZ, Angel Guymon High Sch 99' 3" 2(2)

11 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 97' 11" 2(3)

12 ALMARAZ, Keven Holcomb High Sch94' 31 /2 2(4)

13 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 93' 3" 2(5)

14 BRITTON, Brody Ulysses High Sch 91' 9" 2(6)

15 ROSEN, Matt Holcomb High Sch88' 101 /2 2(7)

16 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 88' 51 /2 2(8)

17 ENYIOMA, Alex Liberal High Scho 86' 81 /2 1(1)

18 ARREDONDO, Sebastian Liberal High Scho 84' 8" 1(2)

19 LIVSAY, Tim Moscow High Sch 83' 3" 1(3)

20 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 82' 5" 2(9)

21 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 78' 1" 1(4)

22 DREITZ, Zach Liberal High Scho 78' 0" 1(5)

23 MARTINEZ, Junior Hugoton High Sch 77' 61 /2 1(6)

24 SALTO, Diego Cimarron High Sc 76' 4" 1(7)

25 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade High Scho 66' 10" 1(8)

26 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 54' 61 /2 1(9)

LARA, Adrian Liberal High Scho DNS 1

FISHER, Aiden Lakin High School DNS 1

OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School DNS 2

MENDOZA, Anthony Ulysses High Sch DNS 3

AVILA, Edgar Guymon High Sch FOUL 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ENYIOMA, Alex Liberal High Scho 86' 81 /2

2 ARREDONDO, Sebastian Liberal High Scho 84' 8"

3 LIVSAY, Tim Moscow High Sch 83' 3"

4 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 78' 1"

5 DREITZ, Zach Liberal High Scho 78' 0"

6 MARTINEZ, Junior Hugoton High Sch 77' 61 /2

7 SALTO, Diego Cimarron High Sc 76' 4"

8 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade High Scho 66' 10"

9 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 54' 61 /2

LARA, Adrian Liberal High Scho DNS

FISHER, Aiden Lakin High School DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 MOYA, Alvaro Ulysses High Sch 106' 7"

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 QUIROA-JUAREZ, Angel Guymon High Sch 99' 3"

3 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 97' 11"

4 ALMARAZ, Keven Holcomb High Sch94' 31 /2

5 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 93' 3"

6 BRITTON, Brody Ulysses High Sch 91' 9"

7 ROSEN, Matt Holcomb High Sch88' 101 /2

8 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 88' 51 /2

9 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 82' 5"

OSTBERG, Owen Lakin High School DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 171' 91 /2

2 KNOLL, Drayton Holcomb High Sch129' 9"

3 CHILDRESS, Baylor Elkhart High Scho 129' 41 /2

4 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 117' 11"

5 STELZER, Conner Guymon High Sch 114' 61 /2

6 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 110' 11"

7 MAUK, Jonas Hugoton High Sch 108' 6"

8 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 100' 0"

MENDOZA, Anthony Ulysses High Sch DNS

AVILA, Edgar Guymon High Sch FOUL

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 166' 8" 3(1) 10

2 KNOLL, Drayton Holcomb High Sch146' 6" 3(2) 8

3 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 143' 2" 3(3) 6

4 SMITH, Angus Holcomb High Sch138' 1" 3(4) 5

5 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 132' 8" 3(5) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 131' 9" 3(6) 3

7 PAUL, Lane Meade High Scho 130' 5" 3(7) 2

8 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 126' 2" 3(8) 1

9 KITE, Holden Cimarron High Sc 124' 11" 3(9)

10 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 123' 9" 3(10)

11 MAUK, Jonas Hugoton High Sch 120' 1" 2(1)

12 MCCOMBS, Lucas Lakin High School 112' 6" 2(2)

13 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 111' 11" 2(3)

14 ALMARAZ, Keven Holcomb High Sch111' 7" 2(4)

15 NGUYEN, Andy Liberal High Scho 105' 11" 1(1)

16 ENYIOMA, Alex Liberal High Scho 103' 2" 1(2)

17 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 101' 8" 2(5)

18 COLVIN, Kyle Liberal High Scho 98' 1" 1(3)

19 LIVSAY, Tim Moscow High Sch 96' 1" 1(4)

20 MOYA, Alvaro Ulysses High Sch 90' 6" 1(5)

21 CANTU, Norian Lakin High School 88' 9" 2(6)

22 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 82' 6" 1(6)

23 ALVARADO, Isaiah Elkhart High Scho 82' 4" 1(7)

24 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 80' 10" 1(8)
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#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
25 BRITTON, Brody Ulysses High Sch 75' 8" 2(7)

26 SEYB, Carter Stanton County H 74' 10" 1(9)

27 SETZER, Jevin Guymon High Sch 68' 2" 1(10)

AVILA, Edgar Guymon High Sch DNS 2

LIRE, Tesfaye Guymon High Sch DNS 2

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS 2

GABINO, Max Elkhart High Scho DNS 2

MENDOZA, Anthony Ulysses High Sch DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 NGUYEN, Andy Liberal High Scho 105' 11"

2 ENYIOMA, Alex Liberal High Scho 103' 2"

3 COLVIN, Kyle Liberal High Scho 98' 1"

4 LIVSAY, Tim Moscow High Sch 96' 1"

5 MOYA, Alvaro Ulysses High Sch 90' 6"

6 CABRERA, Kevin Stanton County H 82' 6"

7 ALVARADO, Isaiah Elkhart High Scho 82' 4"

8 KLEIN, Trenton Meade High Scho 80' 10"

9 SEYB, Carter Stanton County H 74' 10"

10 SETZER, Jevin Guymon High Sch 68' 2"

Flight 2 of 3

1 MAUK, Jonas Hugoton High Sch 120' 1"

2 MCCOMBS, Lucas Lakin High School 112' 6"

3 DIZMANG, Colt Meade High Scho 111' 11"

4 ALMARAZ, Keven Holcomb High Sch111' 7"

5 MILLER, Blake Hugoton High Sch 101' 8"

6 CANTU, Norian Lakin High School 88' 9"

7 BRITTON, Brody Ulysses High Sch 75' 8"

AVILA, Edgar Guymon High Sch DNS

LIRE, Tesfaye Guymon High Sch DNS

ARANDA, Gabe Elkhart High Scho DNS

GABINO, Max Elkhart High Scho DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 OLDHAM, Colter Lakin High School 166' 8"

2 KNOLL, Drayton Holcomb High Sch146' 6"

3 SULLIVAN, Autry Hugoton High Sch 143' 2"

4 SMITH, Angus Holcomb High Sch138' 1"

5 SONDAY, Cade Cimarron High Sc 132' 8"

6 WILLIAMS, Rylan Rolla High School 131' 9"

7 PAUL, Lane Meade High Scho 130' 5"

8 NATION, Jaxson Cimarron High Sc 126' 2"

9 KITE, Holden Cimarron High Sc 124' 11"

10 GRUBBS, Von Hugoton High Sch 123' 9"

MENDOZA, Anthony Ulysses High Sch DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Holcomb High School HOLC 204.5

2 Lakin High School LAKI 130.5

3 Hugoton High School HUGO 80

4 Ulysses High School ULYS 54

5 Cimarron High School CIMA 49

6 Guymon High School 5548 47

7 Stanton County HS STNC 44.5

8 Gruver GRUV 28

9 Meade High School MEAD 23

10 Elkhart High School ELKH 22

11 Rolla High School ROLL 10.5

12 Liberal High School LIBE 7

13 Hugoton High School HUG2 2

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Holcomb High School HOLC 147

2 Cimarron High School CIMA 118

3 Lakin High School LAKI 94

4 Stanton County HS STNC 81

5 Ulysses High School ULYS 77

6 Meade High School MEAD 47

7 Guymon High School 5548 38

8 Hugoton High School HUGO 19

9 Liberal High School LIBE 17

10 Rolla High School ROLL 15

11 Elkhart High School ELKH 10

11 Moscow High School MOSC 10

13 Hugoton High School HUG2 2
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